
Individual Career History

PUMPHREY, Donnel

RUSHING g att yards td long avg/c avg/g

2013 13 125 752 8 72 6.0 57.8

2014 13 276 1867 20 93 6.8 143.6

2015 14 309 1653 17 72 5.3 118.1

2016 14 349 2133 17 79 6.1 152.4

TOTAL 54 1059 6405 62 93 6.0 118.6

PASSING g cmp-att-int yards td long pct avg/p avg/g effic

2013 13 0-1-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2014 13 0-2-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

2015 14 1-1-0 16 1 16100.0 16.0 1.1 564.4

2016 14 0-1-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

TOTAL 54 1-5-0 16 1 16 20.0 3.2 0.3 112.9

TOTAL OFFENSE g rush pass total avg/g

2013 13 752 0 752 57.8

2014 13 1867 0 1867 143.6

2015 14 1653 16 1669 119.2

2016 14 2133 0 2133 152.4

TOTAL 54 6405 16 6421 118.9

RECEIVING g rec yards td long rec/g avg/c avg/g

2013 13 22 234 2 23 1.7 10.6 18.0

2014 13 23 160 0 31 1.8 7.0 12.3

2015 14 28 416 3 40 2.0 14.9 29.7

2016 14 27 231 0 27 1.9 8.6 16.5

TOTAL 54 100 1041 5 40 1.9 10.4 19.3

SCORING g td rush rcv ret pat 2pat fg total avg/g

2013 13 10 8 2 0 0 0 0 60 4.6

2014 13 20 20 0 0 0 0 0 120 9.2

2015 14 20 17 3 0 0 0 0 120 8.6

2016 14 17 17 0 0 0 0 0 102 7.3

TOTAL 54 67 62 5 0 0 0 0 402 7.4

KICK RETURNS g no. yards td long avg/r avg/g

2013 13 4 63 0 28 15.8 4.8

2014 13 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

2015 14 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0

2016 14 1 6 0 6 6.0 0.4

TOTAL 54 5 69 0 28 13.8 1.3

ALL PURPOSE g rush rcv pr kr ir total avg/g

2013 13 752 234 0 63 0 1049 80.7

2014 13 1867 160 0 0 0 2027 155.9

2015 14 1653 416 0 0 0 2069 147.8

2016 14 2133 231 0 6 0 2370 169.3

TOTAL 54 6405 1041 0 69 0 7515 139.2

TACKLES g ua a total tfl pd ff fr blk qbh

2013 13 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0 0

2014 13 2 0 2 0.0-0 0 0 0 0 0

2015 14 0 0 0 0.0-0 0 0 0 0 0

2016 14 1 0 1 0.0-0 0 0 0 0 0

TOTAL 54 3 0 3 0.0-0 0 0 0 0 0


